1-2186528-1
T2212-Printer, Printers, Thermal Transfer, Roll - Single Sided, 300 dpi [12 dpmm]
07/30/2021 09:43PM | Page 1 For support call+86 400 820 6015
   标识和标签 >  打印机、软件和附件 >  打印机
 打印头分辨率: 12 dpmm [ 300 dpi ]
 打印机媒体类型: 卷 - 单面
 打印机类型: 热转印
产品特性

T2212 Printer Operator's Manual
德语
T2212 Cutter Operator's Manual
德语
T2212 Printer Operator's Manual
T2212 Perforator Operator's Manual
英文版本
T2212 Printer Illustrated Parts List
1-2186528-1
T2212-Printer, Printers, Thermal Transfer, Roll - Single Sided, 300 dpi [12 dpmm]
07/30/2021 09:43PM | Page 5 For support call+86 400 820 6015
T2212 Printer Illustrated Parts List

T2212 Printer Operator's Manual
T2212 Printer Operator's Manual
T2212 Printer Operator's Manual
T2212 Printer Operator's Manual
T2212 Printer Operator's Manual
使用说明书
使用说明书（非美国）
英文版本
机构认证
机构批件
英文版本
机构批件
1-2186528-1
T2212-Printer, Printers, Thermal Transfer, Roll - Single Sided, 300 dpi [12 dpmm]